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LILY SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED

                 
     Friction Oil-Embedded Sleeve Bearin

1688K312 Ultra-Low
g

Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

   Part
Number

0Ø0.252"+ .001
- 0.000

1
 0Ø0.1885"+- 0
0
.
.
0
0
0

0

0.5"±0.005
Lily Bearing.Ltd

 
 

For 3/16"
Shaft Dia

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/1688k312/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

